Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
PARALLEL GRIPPERS SERIES CGPLPARALLEL GRIPPERS > GRIPPERS 2023/12
109
2.06.01
PA
RA
LL

D
(mm)
Opening / Closing force
jaw (N)*
Working Pressure
(bar)
Working Temperature
(°C)
Repeatability
(mm) **
Max use frequency
(Hz)
Weight
(Kg)
CGPL-08-08 14 8 22 19 1,5÷7 5÷60 ±0.05 2 0,06
CGPL-08-16 16 16 34 19 1,5÷7 5÷60 ±0.05 2 0,08
CGPL-08-32 20 32 58 19 1,5÷7 5÷60 ±0.05 1 0,115
** Is the value of the gripper without the role of bias load state;
conversely affected by the tooth gap beetween the rack and gear, the
maximum value is 0,15 mm
* Pressure 5bar, clamping point L = 20, and the value at the center of the

(mm)
D
(mm)
Opening / Closing force
jaw (N)*
Working Pressure
(bar)
Working Temperature
(°C)
Repeatability
(mm) **
Max use frequency
(Hz)
Weight
(Kg)
CGPL-12-24 21 24 54 48 1÷7 5÷60 ±0.05 2 0,185
CGPL-12-12 18 12 38 48 1÷7 5÷60 ±0.05 2 0,145
CGPL-12-48 27 48 90 48 1÷7 5÷60 ±0.05 1 0,27
** Is the value of the gripper without the role of bias load state;
conversely affected by the tooth gap beetween the rack and gear, the
maximum value is 0,15 mm
* Pressure 5bar, clamping point L = 20, and the value at the center of the

(mm)
D
(mm)
Opening / Closing force
jaw (N)*
Working Pressure
(bar)
Working Temperature
(°C)
Repeatability
(mm) **
Max use frequency
(Hz)
Weight
(Kg)
CGPL-16-16 25 16 52 90 1÷7 5÷60 ±0.05 2 0,344
CGPL-16-32 29 32 74 90 1÷7 5÷60 ±0.05 2 0,441
CGPL-16-64 37 64 122 90 1÷7 5÷60 ±0.05 1 0,642
** Is the value of the gripper without the role of bias load state;
conversely affected by the tooth gap beetween the rack and gear, the
maximum value is 0,15 mm
* Pressure 5bar, clamping point L = 20, and the value at the center of the

(mm)
D
(mm)
Opening / Closing force
jaw (N)*
Working Pressure
(bar)
Working Temperature
(°C)
Repeatability
(mm) **
Max use frequency
(Hz)
Weight
(Kg)
CGPL-20-20 31 20 56 141 1÷7 5÷60 ±0.05 2 0,659
CGPL-20-40 36 40 84 141 1÷7 5÷60 ±0.05 2 0,847
CGPL-20-80 46 80 144 141 1÷7 5÷60 ±0.05 1 1,221
** Is the value of the gripper without the role of bias load state;
conversely affected by the tooth gap beetween the rack and gear, the
maximum value is 0,15 mm
* Pressure 5bar, clamping point L = 20, and the value at the center of the